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This list includes the group of lending institutions and non-governmental organizations (NGOs) that currently participate in the Homebuyer
Assistance Program (HBA). However, more lending institutions and non-governmental organizations could gradually join the Program. The Puerto
Rico Department of Housing (PRDOH) —in collaboration with the Puerto Rico Housing Finance Authority (PRHFA) —will regularly update the list.
The institutions/organizations listed here do not have the PRDOH endorsement, nor their authorized representatives.

Actual Mortgage Bankers

AEELA Mortgage

Banco Popular PR

Capital Mortgage

Caribe Federal Credit Union

Coop. Ahorro y Crédito Custo-Coop

Coop. Ahorro y Crédito de Aibonitefa (Boni Coop)
Coop. Ahorro y Crédito Maunabo (Mauna Coop)
Coop. Ahorro y Crédito Medicoop

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Aguadilla

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Cabo Rojo

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Caguas

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Camuy

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito del Valenciano (Valen Coop)
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Isabela

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Jayuya (Jayucoop)
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Jesus Obrero

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Lajas

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Lares

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Las Piedras

Coop. De Ahorro y Crédito Manati

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Moca

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Naguabefa

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Oriental

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Quebrada Coop
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Rincén

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Rodriguez Hidalgo
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Roosevelt Roads
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Sagrada Familia

787-217-3737
787-641-2021
787-707-7070
787-661-2000
787-474-515]
787-751-7894
787-735-413]
787-861-2240
787-763-8611
787-891-1755
787-851-1337
787-746-9595
787-898-4970
787-734-5291
787-872-2265
787-828-4410
787-720-6209
787-899-1120
787-897-4141
787-422-2011; 787-912-7932
787-854-2214
787-877-2730
787-874-2185
787-852-0964
787-898-7979
787-805-1530; 787-868-2115
787-825-1350
787-863-3045
787-859-2650
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Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito San Blas (CrediCoop San Blas) 787-825-1400

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito San José
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito San Rafael
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Santa Isabel

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Vega Baja (Vegabajena Coop)

Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Yauco
Coop. de Ahorro y Crédito Zeno Gandia
Coop. La Puertorriquefa
COOPACA

CrossCountry Mortgage

Equity Mortgage

Everett Financial dba Supreme Lending
FEMBI Mortgage

FirstBank

Habitat for Humanity

HatiCoop

Home Mortgage

HR Mortgage

Latin American Financial

Metro Island Mortgage

Money House

Multi Mortgage

One Trust Home Loans

Oriental Bank

Planet Home Lending

Platinium Mortgage

PMI Financial PR

787-735-7474

787-895-2050
787-845-0005

787-855-3442

787-856-1820

787-650-1122

787-748-1111; 787-762-2333; 787-765-1490

787-878-2095

787-606-5000

787-725-1072

787-299-2401

787-625-2525

787-760-8100

787-368-9393

787-898-3260; 787-652-4262

787-769-1496

787-704-7407

787-774-0332

787-759-8478; 787-531-1146

787-725-8000

787-296-3333

888-488-3807; 855-995-3323

787-771-6800; 787-765-5354

1-888-966-9044

787-813-7734

787-931-0213
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Preferred Mortgage 787-641-5500
Puerto Rico Federal Credit Union 787-749-0500
Rendon Mortgage Bankers 787-625-8110
RF Mortgage 787-782-8255
Seniors Mortgage 787-622-6262
Sun West Mortgage Corp. 787-786-9378
The Lending Center 787-767-7172
Trust Mortgage 787-522-7777
VAPR Federal Credit Union 787-900-0200
Vegacoop 787-883-4360
VIG Mortgage 787-200-8585
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